Zoznám došlých faktúr za mesiac 9/2017
4. 10. 2017

	Číslo faktúry
	Položka č.
	Popis
	Jednotková cena
	Zľava
	Celkom za riadok

	7298812728
	66/2017
	SPP Bratislava
	31,00
	
	         31,00

	11128/17
	67/2017
	FURA Rozhanovce
	113,19
	
	113,19

	172111552
	68/2017
	Vospol, s. r. o.Svidník
	4,97
	
	4,97

	2408192520
	69/2017
	ORANGE, a.s. Bratislava
	40,00
	
	40,00

	2408216821
	70/2017
	ORANGE, a.s. Bratislava
	1,00
	
	1,00

	00329/2017
	71/2017
	Richard Krajčík, FENIX
	60,00
	
	60,00

	2122845948
	72/2017
	VVS Košice
	28,30
	
	28,30

	122/2017
	73/2017
	Mzdová učtáreň Stropkov
	194,00
	
	194,00
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